M-to Ne yy-Ka

1

O 00 NO UL B WN

W W INNNMNNNNNNNNRPRPRRPERRRERP R R
P O WOWNOWUBDSWNREROWVWOONODUDNMWNIERERO

damunus, nma
1746 3bIPAHOB AmuTpuii
1740 TOHYAPOB [AaHuwun
1763 TAPCKAA MapuHa
1760 AY3NHA AnekcaHapa
1733 KOMO/JIKUH Muxann
1744 CEHOKOCOB Banepuit
1748 JIASAPEB Aptém

1754 BNACEHKO Mapwus
1755 NYWWMKOBA AHacTtacus
1735 OPJIOB HukuTa

1749 MOXHAYEB Bauyecnas
1732 HUKUTWUH Tneb

1753 COKOJIOBA Anecus
1750 KUCENEBA Nio608Bb
1739 TY®PAHOB ApTtyp
1731 NBAHOB ApTemunit
1734 JOMMHUH BukTtop
1752 KY[PABLIEBA BepoHuKa
1762 NOXKKUHA AHHa

1737 PA3AHLUEB MaKcum
1745 YEYETKUH Cepren
1764 TYTOBA BukTopua
1761 KOPOTKOBA TaTtbsiHa
1758 KPEMEHEBCKAA EkaTepuHa
1738 ®UJTINHOB NMeTp

1751 NO3HAK EBa

1742 HAYMOB danunn
1775 WWYBUHA AHHa

1743 CNYAHOB Makap

1757 MAKAPOBA BepoHuKa
1756 HAYMOBA tOnus

Kny6

loHKa 500CLL(14-17) - X-WATERS URAL Typrosk 8-9 utonsa 2023.xls

MNon
MyXKumnHa
MyK4nHa
HeHwmHa
KeHwmuHa
MyK4unHa
My>K4unHa
MyK4unHa
KeHwmuHa
HeHwmHa
MyK4unHa
My»K4unHa
MyXumnHa
My»K4unHa
KeHuwuHa
My»K4unHa
MyXumnHa
My»K4unHa
KeHuwwuHa
HKeHwmHa
MyXumnHa
MyxunHa
KeHwmHa
HKeHwmHa
KeHwmHa
MyxunHa
KeHwmHa
MyxunHa
KeHwmHa
MyK4unHa
KeHwmHa
KeHwmHa

Kar
14-17M
14-17M
14-17X
14-17X
14-17M
14-17M
14-17M
14-17X
14-17X
14-17M
14-17M
14-17M
14-17M
14-17X
14-17M
14-17M
14-17M
14-17X
14-17X
14-17M
14-17M
14-17X
14-17X
14-17X
14-17M
14-17X
14-17M
14-17X
14-17M
14-17X
14-17XK

Mo Kar.

1 3natoyct
2 r. Munacc
1 3natoycTt
2 3naroycTt
3 r. Munacc
4 3naToycT

5 r. YenabuHck

3 3naroyct
4 3patoyct
6 r. Munacc

7 r.YenabuHck

8 r. Munacc
9 3natoyct
5 r. Munacc
10 r. Muacc
11 r. Muacc
12 r. Muacc
6 r. Munacc
7 3natoyct
13 r. Muacc
14 3natoyct

8 r. YenabuHck

9 3natoyct

10 r. YenabuHck

15 r. Muacc
11 r. Muacc
16 3natmaw
12 r. Muacc
17 3natmaw

13 r. YenabuHck

14 r.Mwuacc

CrpaHuua 1um3l

lFopoga.

Bpemsa [aH-Taiim

0:07:20
0:07:27
0:07:32
0:07:35
0:07:36
0:07:36
0:07:37
0:07:48
0:07:54
0:07:57
0:07:59
0:08:01
0:08:03
0:08:04
0:08:06
0:08:11
0:08:12
0:08:16
0:08:19
0:08:27
0:08:30
0:08:32
0:08:35
0:08:44
0:09:00
0:09:01
0:09:01
0:09:05
0:09:07
0:09:14
0:09:28

0:07:20
0:07:27
0:07:32
0:07:35
0:07:36
0:07:36
0:07:37
0:07:48
0:07:54
0:07:57
0:07:59
0:08:01
0:08:03
0:08:04
0:08:06
0:08:11
0:08:12
0:08:16
0:08:19
0:08:27
0:08:30
0:08:32
0:08:35
0:08:44
0:09:00
0:09:01
0:09:01
0:09:05
0:09:07
0:09:14
0:09:28

CpeaHsas cK.



