

М-то	№ уч-ка	Фамилия, имя	Клуб	Пол	Кат	По кат.	Город.	Время	Ган-тайм	Средняя ск.
1	1746	ЗЫРЯНОВ Дмитрий		Мужчина	14-17М	1	Златоуст	0:07:20	0:07:20	
2	1740	ГОНЧАРОВ Даниил		Мужчина	14-17М	2	г. Миасс	0:07:27	0:07:27	
3	1763	ТАРСКАЯ Марина		Женщина	14-17Ж	1	Златоуст	0:07:32	0:07:32	
4	1760	АУЗИНА Александра		Женщина	14-17Ж	2	Златоуст	0:07:35	0:07:35	
5	1733	КОМОЛКИН Михаил		Мужчина	14-17М	3	г. Миасс	0:07:36	0:07:36	
6	1744	СЕНОКОСОВ Валерий		Мужчина	14-17М	4	Златоуст	0:07:36	0:07:36	
7	1748	ЛАЗАРЕВ Артём		Мужчина	14-17М	5	г. Челябинск	0:07:37	0:07:37	
8	1754	ВЛАСЕНКО Мария		Женщина	14-17Ж	3	Златоуст	0:07:48	0:07:48	
9	1755	ЛУЩИКОВА Анастасия		Женщина	14-17Ж	4	Златоуст	0:07:54	0:07:54	
10	1735	ОРЛОВ Никита		Мужчина	14-17М	6	г. Миасс	0:07:57	0:07:57	
11	1749	МОХНАЧЕВ Вячеслав		Мужчина	14-17М	7	г. Челябинск	0:07:59	0:07:59	
12	1732	НИКИТИН Глеб		Мужчина	14-17М	8	г. Миасс	0:08:01	0:08:01	
13	1753	СОКОЛОВА Алесия		Мужчина	14-17М	9	Златоуст	0:08:03	0:08:03	
14	1750	КИСЕЛЁВА Любовь		Женщина	14-17Ж	5	г. Миасс	0:08:04	0:08:04	
15	1739	ГУФРАНОВ Артур		Мужчина	14-17М	10	г. Миасс	0:08:06	0:08:06	
16	1731	ИВАНОВ Артемий		Мужчина	14-17М	11	г. Миасс	0:08:11	0:08:11	
17	1734	ДОЛИНИН Виктор		Мужчина	14-17М	12	г. Миасс	0:08:12	0:08:12	
18	1752	КУДРЯВЦЕВА Вероника		Женщина	14-17Ж	6	г. Миасс	0:08:16	0:08:16	
19	1762	ЛОЖКИНА Анна		Женщина	14-17Ж	7	Златоуст	0:08:19	0:08:19	
20	1737	РЯЗАНЦЕВ Максим		Мужчина	14-17М	13	г. Миасс	0:08:27	0:08:27	
21	1745	ЧЕЧЕТКИН Сергей		Мужчина	14-17М	14	Златоуст	0:08:30	0:08:30	
22	1764	ГУТОВА Виктория		Женщина	14-17Ж	8	г. Челябинск	0:08:32	0:08:32	
23	1761	КОРОТКОВА Татьяна		Женщина	14-17Ж	9	Златоуст	0:08:35	0:08:35	
24	1758	КРЕМЕНЕВСКАЯ Екатерина		Женщина	14-17Ж	10	г. Челябинск	0:08:44	0:08:44	
25	1738	ФИЛИНОВ Петр		Мужчина	14-17М	15	г. Миасс	0:09:00	0:09:00	
26	1751	ПОЗНЯК Ева		Женщина	14-17Ж	11	г. Миасс	0:09:01	0:09:01	
27	1742	НАУМОВ Даниил		Мужчина	14-17М	16	Златмаш	0:09:01	0:09:01	
28	1775	ШУБИНА Анна		Женщина	14-17Ж	12	г. Миасс	0:09:05	0:09:05	
29	1743	СЛУДНОВ Макар		Мужчина	14-17М	17	Златмаш	0:09:07	0:09:07	
30	1757	МАКАРОВА Вероника		Женщина	14-17Ж	13	г. Челябинск	0:09:14	0:09:14	
31	1756	НАУМОВА Юлия		Женщина	14-17Ж	14	г.Миасс	0:09:28	0:09:28	